July 8, 2019

MoDOT Missouri Department of Transportation
% Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Contract ID Estimate Number Pay Period Start Pay Period End Created Date Estimate Type
190215-G07 0004 June 16, 2019 June 30, 2019 July 1, 2019 Progress
Prepared For: Prepared By:
Emery Sapp & Sons, Inc. . . .
2301 1-70 Drive NW Sprinfield F_’rOJect Office
. 2549 Mayfair Avenue
Columbia, MO 65202 Springfield, MO 65803
(573)445-0266FAX pringtield,
Contract Information
Project Federal Project Route = County Location of Work
Number Proj. Description
Number
J8P3079B FAF Guardrail 65 GREENE  from 0.3 mile north of Rte. D to Rte. 60 in Springfield
65-2(102) improvements
J8P3080 FAF Pavement 65 GREENE from 0.5 mile south of Rte. D to Rte. 60 in Springfield
65-2(103) improvements

Original Contract

Net Change Order Current Contract % of Current Contract Amount

Original Completion

Current Completion

Actual Completion

Amount Amount Amount Complete Date Date Date
$12,468,100.62 $0.00 $12,468,100.62 5.20% November 1, 2019 November 1, 2019
Storm Water Information
Project Number = Authorized Acres = Open Acres @ Disturbed Acres
J8P3079B
J8P3080
Contract Total Pay For Estimate No. 004
To Date Previous This Estimate
190215-G07
Total Earnings $324,467.51 $238,038.41 $86,429.10
Total Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$324,467.51 $238,038.41
Contract Total Payable This Estimate: $86,429.10
Approval Date By User
July 1, 2019 Generated and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Project Office Level by  deshat1

Revision 02/05/2019
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MoDOT
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Contract ID Estimate Number

190215-G07 0004

Approval Date

Pay Period Start

July 1, 2019 Reviewed and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Resident Engineer Level by

July 2, 2019 Reviewed and Approved at the Central Office Controllers Office Level by

Totals by Job Numbers

J8P3079B

J8P3080

Participating
Non-Participating
Total Earnings

*Stockpiled Materials*

*Stockpiled Materials are included in the Participating or Non-Participating amounts*

*Line ltem Adjustments*

*Line Item Adjustments are included in the Participating or Non-Participating amounts*

Contract Adjustments
Incentive
Disincentive
Liquidated Damages
Overrun Adjustments
Totals:

Participating
Non-Participating
Total Earnings

*Stockpiled Materials*

*Stockpiled Materials are included in the Participating or Non-Participating amounts*

*Line ltem Adjustments*

*Line Item Adjustments are included in the Participating or Non-Participating amounts*

Contract Adjustments
Incentive
Disincentive
Liquidated Damages
Overrun Adjustments
Totals:

Contract Adjustment
Revision 02/05/2019

Missouri Department of Transportation
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Pay Period End

Project Total Payable This Estimate:

June 16, 2019 June 30, 2019
By User
gripkd
greggd1
To Date Previous
$212,424.91 $209,525.41
$0.00 $0.00
$212,424.91 $209,525.41
$209,525.41 $209,525.41
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$212,424.91 $209,525.41
To Date Previous
$112,042.60 $28,513.00
$0.00 $0.00
$112,042.60 $28,513.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$112,042.60 $28,513.00

Project Total Payable This Estimate:

Created Date

July 8, 2019

Estimate Type

Progress

This Estimate
$2,899.50
$0.00
$2,899.50

0
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$2,899.50

This Estimate
$83,529.60
$0.00
$83,529.60

0

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$83,529.60
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Contract ID
190215-G07

0004

No Data Available

Line Item Adjustment
No Data Available
Exceptions (Discrepancies) This Estimate Period

No Data Available
Items Paid This Estimate Period

Project Line
No. No.

J8P3079B 0050
0080

0120

0130

0140

0150

0160

0170

J8P3080 0280
0290

0310

0340

0350

0371

0450
5001

Iltem
Code

6161005
6161040
6061060
6061061
6061068
6061069
6061080
6063014
6161005
6161008
6161025
6161040
6161099
6181000

6274000
6189901

Missouri Department of Transportation
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Estimate Number

June 16, 2019

Description Unit Price

$6.50
$1,450.00
$19.37
$24.42
$2,947.00
$2,875.00
$995.00
$2,616.00
$7.25
$100.00
$15.00
$1,450.00
$4,100.00

MOBILIZATION New Mobilization for ~ $149,337.00
Contract Bond

$51,000.00
MISC. Contract Bond Payment $28,513.00

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates

Revision 02/05/2019

Pay Period Start

Unit

SQFT
EA
LF
LF
EA
EA
EA
EA
SQFT
EA
EA
EA
EA
LS

LS
LS

Pay Period End

June 30, 2019

Quantity
Overrun
Adjustment

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

Previous
Total Paid
Quantity

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
1.00

Created Date

July 1, 2019
Current Quantity to
Quantity Date

( This
Estimate)
223.00 223.00
1.00 1.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
619.00 619.00
6.00 6.00
495.00 495.00
3.00 3.00
2.00 2.00
0.05 0.05
1.00 1.00
0.00 1.00

Total Amount of Items Paid this Estimate -

Progress

Amount
This
Estimate
$1,449.50
$1,450.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4,487.75
$600.00
$7,425.00
$4,350.00
$8,200.00
$7,466.85

$51,000.00
$0.00
$86,429.10

July 8, 2019

Estimate Type
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Contract ID
190215-G07

Project = Category
No.

J8P3079B 0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0010
0010
0010
0010
0010
0010
J8P3080 0001

0001

Revision 02/05/2019

0004

Line
No.

0010

0020

0030

0040

0050

0060

0070

0080

0090

0100

0110

0120

0130

0140

0150

0160

0170

0180

0190

Missouri Department of Transportation

Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Estimate Number Pay Period Start
June 16, 2019
ltem Description
Code
2022010
2153000
6099902  MISC. DRAIN BASIN REPLACEMENT

6123000A

6161005

6161025

6161034

6161040

6161099

6181000

6274000

6061060

6061061

6061068

6061069

6061080

6063014

2022010

2035000

Pay Period End

June 30, 2019

Net
Change
Order

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Bid
Quantity

114

453
125

14

10000

975

26

29

621

Created Date

July 1, 2019

Unit

LS

100F

EA

EA

SQFT

EA

EA

EA

EA

LS

LS

LF

LF

EA

EA

EA

EA

LS

CUYD

Quantity
to Date

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
223.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

July 8, 2019

Estimate Type

Progress
Unit Price Amount
Paid to
Date

$28,000.00 $0.00
$700.00 $0.00
$4,500.00 $0.00
$10,500.00 $0.00
$6.50  $1,449.50
$15.00 $0.00
$100.00 $0.00
$1,450.00 $1,450.00
$4,100.00 $0.00
$18,920.78 $0.00
$2,635.00 $0.00
$19.37 $0.00
$24.42 $0.00
$2,947.00 $0.00
$2,875.00 $0.00
$995.00 $0.00
$2,616.00 $0.00
$719,500.00 $0.00
$35.00 $0.00
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MoDOT Missouri Department of Transportation July 8, 2019

% Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Contract ID Estimate Number Pay Period Start Pay Period End Created Date Estimate Type
190215-G07 0004 June 16, 2019 June 30, 2019 July 1, 2019 Progress

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates

Project Category Line Item Description Net Bid Unit Quantity Unit Price Amount
No. No. Code Change = Quantity to Date Paid to
Order Date
J8P3080 0001 0200 2035500 0.00 30 CUYD 0.00 $55.00 $0.00
0001 0210 2071000 0.00 167.800 STA 0.00 $115.00 $0.00
0001 0220 3040504 0.00 12396 SQYD 0.00 $4.20 $0.00
0001 0230 4010151 0.00 1824.800 SQYD 0.00 $36.00 $0.00
0001 0240 4011209 0.00 1852.900 TONS 0.00 $65.25 $0.00
0001 0250 4079912  MISC. TACK COAT - LOW-TRACKING OR NON-TRACKING 0.00 1904 GAL 0.00 $3.00 $0.00
0001 0260 5021310 0.00 89919.500 SQYD 0.00 $45.00 $0.00
0001 0270 6123000A 0.00 3 EA 0.00  $10,500.00 $0.00
0001 0280 6161005 0.00 4289 SQFT  619.00 $7.25 $4,487.75
0001 0290 6161008 0.00 6 EA 6.00 $100.00 $600.00
0001 0300 6161009 0.00 6 EA 0.00 $20.00 $0.00
0001 0310 6161025 0.00 500 EA  495.00 $15.00 $7,425.00
0001 0320 6161030 0.00 87 EA 0.00 $160.00 $0.00
0001 0330 6161034 0.00 42 EA 0.00 $120.00 $0.00
0001 0340 6161040 0.00 3 EA 3.00 $1,450.00 $4,350.00
0001 0350 6161099 0.00 25 EA 2.00 $4,100.00 $8,200.00
0001 0360 6169901  MISC. WORK ZONE INTELLIGENT TRANSPORTATION SYSTEM 0.00 1 LS 0.00  $20,600.00 $0.00
0001 0370 6181000 -1.00 1 LS 0.00 $177,850.00 $0.00
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MoDOT Missouri Department of Transportation July 8, 2019

% Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Contract ID Estimate Number Pay Period Start Pay Period End Created Date Estimate Type
190215-G07 0004 June 16, 2019 June 30, 2019 July 1, 2019 Progress

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates

Project Category Line Item Description Net Bid Unit Quantity Unit Price Amount
No. No. Code Change = Quantity to Date Paid to
Order Date
J8P3080 0001 0371 6181000  MOBILIZATION New Mobilization for Contract Bond 1.00 0 LS 0.05 $149,337.00 $7,466.85
0001 0380 6191000 0.00 2572 LF 0.00 $1.50 $0.00
0001 0390 6200015 0.00 98 LF 0.00 $25.00 $0.00
0001 0400 6205902A 0.00 50891 LF 0.00 $0.25 $0.00
0001 0410 6205903A 0.00 32985 LF 0.00 $0.25 $0.00
0001 0420  6205906A 0.00 5311 LF 0.00 $1.00 $0.00
0001 0430 6207001 0.00 550 LF 0.00 $5.00 $0.00
0001 0440 6221001 0.00 18991 SQYD 0.00 $2.55 $0.00
0001 0450 6274000 0.00 1 LS 1.00 $51,000.00 $51,000.00
0001 0460 8051000A 0.00 0.300 ACRE 0.00 $6,000.00 $0.00
0001 0470 8061005 0.00 131 LF 0.00 $19.00 $0.00
0001 0480  8061007A 0.00 201 EA 0.00 $120.00 $0.00
0001 0490 8061016 0.00 210 CUYD 0.00 $34.00 $0.00
0001 0500 8061017 0.00 0.300 ACRE 0.00 $4,500.00 $0.00
0030 0510 9029902  MISC. Temp Traffic Signals 0.00 2 EA 0.00 $45,250.00 $0.00
0099 0520 6189916  MISC. INCENTIVE/DISINCENTIVE 0.00 35000 DLR 0.00 $0.00 $0.00
0001 5001 6189901  MISC. Contract Bond Payment 1.00 0 LS 1.00 $28,513.00 $28,513.00

The information below this line is supplemental to the Estimate and is provided for confirmation of detail, location and guantity of work.
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MoDOT
7

Contract ID

190215-G07

Project Line
No.

J8P3079B 0050

0080

J8P3080 0280

0290

0310

0340
0350

0371
0450

Estimate Number

0004

Item
Code

6161005

6161040

6161005

6161008

6161025

6161040
6161099

6181000
6274000

Revision 02/05/2019

Description

CONSTRUCTION SIGNS

FLASHING ARROW PANEL

CONSTRUCTION SIGNS

ADVANCED WARNING RAIL

SYSTEM

CHANNELIZER (TRIM LINE)

FLASHING ARROW PANEL

CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN
WITH COMMUNICATION
INTERFACE, CONTRACTOR
FURNISHED, CONTRACTOR

RETAINED

MOBILIZATION

CONTRACTOR FURNISHED
SURVEYING AND STAKING

Pay Period Start

June 16, 2019

Location

used between
Sunshine and
James river
Freeway on Rte
65

used in lane
taper to merge
traffic

Within Job limits
From sunshine to
James River
Freeway

Within job limits
of Rte. 65
within job limits
SB and NB 65

just outside
project limits

SB and NB 65
just outside
project limits

Survey work
completed for the
Contract

DWR
Date

6/24/19

6/24/19

6/21/19
6/24/19

6/21/19

6/24/19

6/24/19

6/19/19

6/20/19

6/30/19
6/25/19

Missouri Department of Transportation
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Pay Period End

June 30, 2019

User ID

deshat1

deshat1

deshat1
deshat1

deshat1

deshat1

deshat1

deshat1

deshat1

deshat1
deshat1

Qty Unit
223.00 SQFT
1.00 EA
320.00 SQFT
299.00 SQFT
6.00 EA
495.00 EA
3.00 EA
1.00 EA
1.00 EA
0.05 LS
1.00 LS

Created Date

July 8, 2019

Estimate Type
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