

Contract ID	Estimate Number	Pay Period Start	Pay Period End	Created Date	Estimate Type
190215-G07	0004	June 16, 2019	June 30, 2019	July 1, 2019	Progress

Prepared For:

Emery Sapp & Sons, Inc. 2301 I-70 Drive NW Columbia, MO 65202 (573)445-0266FAX

Prepared By:

Sprinfield Project Office 2549 Mayfair Avenue Springfield, MO 65803

					Contract Information
Project Number	Federal Proj. Number	Project Description	Route	County	Location of Work
J8P3079B	FAF 65-2(102)	Guardrail improvements	65	GREENE	from 0.3 mile north of Rte. D to Rte. 60 in Springfield
J8P3080	FAF 65-2(103)	Pavement improvements	65	GREENE	from 0.5 mile south of Rte. D to Rte. 60 in Springfield

Original Contra Amount	Amount Amount \$12,468,100.62 \$0.00 Storm Water Information		Current Contract Amount	% of Current Contract Amount Complete	Original Completion Date	Current Completion Date	Actual Comple Date
\$12,468,10	00.62	\$0.00	\$12,468,100.62	2 5.20%	November 1, 2019	November 1, 2019	
	Storm Water I	nformation					
Project Number	Authorized Acres	Open Acres	Disturbed Acres				
J8P3079B							
J8P3080							

Contract Total Pay F	For Estimate No. 004				
		To Date	Previous	Т	his Estimate
190215-G07	Total Earnings Total Adjustments	\$324,467.51 \$0.00 \$324,467.51	\$238,038.41 \$0.00 \$238,038.41		86,429.10 0.00
		ψ <u>υ</u> 2 4 , 4 07.01	φ230,030.41	Contract Total Payable This Estimate:	\$86,429.10

Approval Date		By User
July 1, 2019	Generated and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Project Office Level by	deshat1

Revision 02/05/2019



Contract ID		Estimate Number	Pay Period Start	Pay Period Start		Created Date	Estimate Type
190215-G07	0215-G07 0004		June 16, 2019	June 30, 2019		July 1, 2019	Progress
Approval Date					By User		
July 1, 2019	Reviewed	and Approved (and should be conside	red Draft) at the Resident Engineer Le	evel by	gripkd		
July 2, 2019		Reviewed and Approved at t	he Central Office Controllers Office Le	evel by	greggd1		

0000700		To Date	Dreviewe	This Estimate	
8P3079B	Deutlisia stin a		Previous	This Estimate	
	Participating	\$212,424.91	\$209,525.41	\$2,899.50	
	Non-Participating	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
	Total Earnings	\$212,424.91	\$209,525.41	\$2,899.50	
	Stockpiled Materials *Stockpiled Materials are included in the P	\$209,525.41 articipating or Non-Participating amounts*	\$209,525.41	0	
	Line Item Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
		Participating or Non-Participating amounts*	• • • •	,	
	Contract Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
	Incentive	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
	Disincentive	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
	Liquidated Damages	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
	Overrun Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
	Totals:	\$212,424.91	\$209,525.41		
			Project Total Payab	le This Estimate:	\$2,899.5
J8P3080		To Date	Previous	This Estimate	
	Participating	\$112,042.60	\$28,513.00	\$83,529.60	
	Non-Participating	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
	Total Earnings	\$112,042.60	\$28,513.00	\$83,529.60	
	Stockpiled Materials	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	
	*Stockpiled Materials are included in the P				
	Line Item Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
		Participating or Non-Participating amounts*	• • • •	,	
	Contract Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
	Incentive	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
	Disincentive	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
	Liquidated Damages	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
	Overrun Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
	Totals:	\$112,042.60	\$28,513.00		
	I Uldis.	v · · · = , o · = · o ·	+		

Contract Adjustment



	ract ID		Estimate Number	Pay Period S			ay Period End		Created Date		Estimate Ty	
190215-G07		0004	4 Ji	June 16, 2019			2019	July 1	, 2019	P	Progress	
No Data ine Item A No Data Exception No Data tems Paid	Adjustr Availa s (Disc Availa	nent ble repancie ble	es) This Estimate Period Period									
Project No.	Line No.	Item Code	Description	Unit Price	Unit	Quantity Overrun Adjustment	Previous Total Paid Quantity	Current Quantity (This Estimate)	Quantity to Date	Amount This Estimate		
J8P3079B	0050	6161005		\$6.50	SQFT	0.00	0.00	223.00	223.00	\$1,449.5	D	
	0080	6161040		\$1,450.00	EA	0.00	0.00	1.00	1.00	\$1,450.0	D	
	0120	6061060		\$19.37	LF	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	\$0.0	D	
	0130	6061061		\$24.42	LF	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	\$0.0	D	
	0140	6061068		\$2,947.00	EA	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	\$0.0	D	
	0150	6061069		\$2,875.00	EA	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	\$0.0	D	
	0160	6061080		\$995.00	EA	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	\$0.0	D	
	0170	6063014		\$2,616.00	EA	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	\$0.0	D	
J8P3080	0280	6161005		\$7.25	SQFT	0.00	0.00	619.00	619.00	\$4,487.7	5	
	0290	6161008		\$100.00	EA	0.00	0.00	6.00	6.00	\$600.0	D	
	0310	6161025		\$15.00	EA	0.00	0.00	495.00	495.00	\$7,425.0	0	
	0340	6161040		\$1,450.00	EA	0.00	0.00	3.00	3.00	\$4,350.0	D	
	0350	6161099		\$4,100.00	EA	0.00	0.00	2.00	2.00	\$8,200.0	D	
	0371	6181000	MOBILIZATION New Mobilization Contract Bond	or \$149,337.00	LS	0.00	0.00	0.05	0.05	\$7,466.8	5	
	0450	6274000		\$51,000.00	LS	0.00	0.00	1.00	1.00	\$51,000.0	0	
	5001	6189901	MISC. Contract Bond Payment	\$28,513.00	LS	0.00	1.00	0.00	1.00	\$0.0	D	
							Fotal Amount o			\$86,429.1		

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates



July 8, 2	019
-----------	-----

Con	tract ID		Estimate	e Number	Pay Period Start	Pay	Period En	d	Cre	eated Date		Estimate Type	
190215-G0)7	000)4		June 16, 2019	June 30, 201	9		July 1, 201	19	Pro	Progress	
Project No.	Category	Line No.	ltem Code		Description		Net Change Order	Bid Quantity	Unit	Quantity to Date	Unit Price	Amount Paid to Date	
J8P3079B	0001	0010	2022010				0.00	1	LS	0.00	\$28,000.00	\$0.00	
	0001	0020	2153000				0.00	114	100F	0.00	\$700.00	\$0.00	
	0001	0030	6099902	MISC. DRAIN E	ASIN REPLACEMENT		0.00	4	EA	0.00	\$4,500.00	\$0.00	
	0001	0040	6123000A				0.00	2	EA	0.00	\$10,500.00	\$0.00	
	0001	0050	6161005				0.00	453	SQFT	223.00	\$6.50	\$1,449.50	
	0001	0060	6161025				0.00	125	EA	0.00	\$15.00	\$0.00	
	0001	0070	6161034				0.00	14	EA	0.00	\$100.00	\$0.00	
	0001	0080	6161040				0.00	1	EA	1.00	\$1,450.00	\$1,450.00	
	0001	0090	6161099				0.00	2	EA	0.00	\$4,100.00	\$0.00	
	0001	0100	6181000				0.00	1	LS	0.00	\$18,920.78	\$0.00	
	0001	0110	6274000				0.00	1	LS	0.00	\$2,635.00	\$0.00	
	0010	0120	6061060				0.00	10000	LF	0.00	\$19.37	\$0.00	
	0010	0130	6061061				0.00	975	E LF	0.00	\$24.42	\$0.00	
	0010	0140	6061068				0.00	4	EA	0.00	\$2,947.00	\$0.00	
	0010	0150	6061069				0.00	3	EA	0.00	\$2,875.00	\$0.00	
	0010	0160	6061080				0.00	26	EA	0.00	\$995.00	\$0.00	
	0010	0170	6063014				0.00	29	EA	0.00	\$2,616.00	\$0.00	
J8P3080	0001	0180	2022010				0.00	1	LS	0.00	\$719,500.00	\$0.00	
	0001	0190	2035000				0.00	621	CUYD	0.00	\$35.00	\$0.00	



Cor	ntract ID		Estimate	e Number	Pay Period Start	Pay	Period Er	nd	Cre	ated Date		Estimate Type		
190215-G(07	00	04		June 16, 2019	June 30, 20	19		July 1, 201	9	Pro	gress		
otal Pai	<u>d / All Iter</u>	ns / Al	I Estimates	<u> </u>			-	1						
Project No.	Category	Line No.	ltem Code		Description		Net Change Order	Bid Quantity	Unit	Quantity to Date	Unit Price	Amount Paid to Date		
J8P3080	0001	0200	2035500				0.00	30	CUYD	0.00	\$55.00	\$0.00		
	0001	0210	2071000				0.00	167.800	STA	0.00	\$115.00	\$0.00		
	0001	0220	3040504				0.00	12396	SQYD	0.00	\$4.20	\$0.00		
	0001	0230	4010151				0.00	1824.800	SQYD	0.00	\$36.00	\$0.00		
	0001	0240	4011209				0.00	1852.900	TONS	0.00	\$65.25	\$0.00		
	0001	0250	4079912	MISC. TACK COA	AT - LOW-TRACKING OR NON-T	RACKING	0.00	1904	GAL	0.00	\$3.00	\$0.00		
	0001	0260	5021310				0.00	89919.500	SQYD	0.00	\$45.00	\$0.00		
	0001	0270	6123000A				0.00	3	EA	0.00	\$10,500.00	\$0.00		
	0001	0280	6161005				0.00	4289	SQFT	619.00	\$7.25	\$4,487.75		
	0001	0290	6161008				0.00	6	EA	6.00	\$100.00	\$600.00		
	0001	0300	6161009				0.00	6	EA	0.00	\$20.00	\$0.00		
	0001	0310	6161025				0.00	500	EA	495.00	\$15.00	\$7,425.00		
	0001	0320	6161030				0.00	87	EA	0.00	\$160.00	\$0.00		
	0001	0330	6161034				0.00	42	EA	0.00	\$120.00	\$0.00		
	0001	0340	6161040				0.00	3	EA	3.00	\$1,450.00	\$4,350.00		
	0001	0350	6161099				0.00	25	EA	2.00	\$4,100.00	\$8,200.00		
	0001	0360	6169901	MISC. WORK ZO	NE INTELLIGENT TRANSPORT	ATION SYSTEM	0.00	1	LS	0.00	\$20,600.00	\$0.00		
	0001	0370	6181000				-1.00	1	LS	0.00	\$177,850.00	\$0.00		



Cor	ntract ID		Estimate	e Number	Pay Period Start	Pay Pe	eriod En	d	Cre	eated Date		Estimate Typ
190215-G(07	000	04		June 16, 2019	June 30, 2019			July 1, 201	9	Proç	gress
otal Pai	<u>d / All Iter</u>	<u>ns / Al</u>	l Estimates	<u>S</u>								
Project No.	Category	Line No.	ltem Code		Description		Net Change Order	Bid Quantity	Unit	Quantity to Date	Unit Price	Amount Paid to Date
J8P3080	0001	0371	6181000	MOBILIZATION N	ew Mobilization for Contract Bond		1.00	0	LS	0.05	\$149,337.00	\$7,466.85
	0001	0380	6191000				0.00	2572	LF	0.00	\$1.50	\$0.00
	0001 0390 6200015				0.00	98	LF	0.00	\$25.00	\$0.00		
	0001	0400	6205902A				0.00	50891	LF	0.00	\$0.25	\$0.00
	0001	0410	6205903A				0.00	32985	LF	0.00	\$0.25	\$0.00
	0001 0420 6205906A			0.00	5311	LF	0.00	\$1.00	\$0.00			
	0001	0430	6207001				0.00	550	LF	0.00	\$5.00	\$0.00
	0001	0440	6221001				0.00	18991	SQYD	0.00	\$2.55	\$0.00
	0001	0450	6274000				0.00	1	LS	1.00	\$51,000.00	\$51,000.00
	0001	0460	8051000A				0.00	0.300	ACRE	0.00	\$6,000.00	\$0.00
	0001	0470	8061005				0.00	131	LF	0.00	\$19.00	\$0.00
	0001	0480	8061007A				0.00	201	EA	0.00	\$120.00	\$0.00
	0001	0490	8061016				0.00	210	CUYD	0.00	\$34.00	\$0.00
	0001	0500	8061017				0.00	0.300	ACRE	0.00	\$4,500.00	\$0.00
	0030	0510	9029902	MISC. Temp Traffi	c Signals		0.00	2	EA	0.00	\$45,250.00	\$0.00
	0099	0520	6189916	MISC. INCENTIVE	DISINCENTIVE		0.00	35000	DLR	0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	0001	5001	6189901	MISC. Contract Bo	ond Payment		1.00	0	LS	1.00	\$28,513.00	\$28,513.00

The information below this line is supplemental to the Estimate and is provided for confirmation of detail, location and quantity of work.



Contract ID 190215-G07			Estimate Number	Pay Period Start June 16, 2019			Pay Period End June 30, 2019				ated Date	Estimate Type Progress
			0004			June 3					9	
Project	Line No.	ltem Code	Description	Location	DWR Date	User ID	Qty	Unit	From Station / LogMile			
J8P3079B	0050	616100	5 CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	used between Sunshine and James river Freeway on Rte 65	6/24/19	deshat1	223.00	SQFT				
	0080	6161040	FLASHING ARROW PANEL	used in lane taper to merge traffic	6/24/19	deshat1	1.00	EA				
J8P3080	0280	6161005	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS		6/21/19	deshat1	320.00	SQFT				
				Within Job limits From sunshine to James River Freeway	6/24/19	deshat1	299.00	SQFT				
	0290	6161008	8 ADVANCED WARNING RAIL SYSTEM		6/21/19	deshat1	6.00	EA				
	0310	616102	5 CHANNELIZER (TRIM LINE)	Within job limits of Rte. 65	6/24/19	deshat1	495.00	EA				
	0340	6161040	0 FLASHING ARROW PANEL	within job limits	6/24/19	deshat1	3.00	EA				
	0350	6161099	CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN WITH COMMUNICATION INTERFACE, CONTRACTOR FURNISHED, CONTRACTOR RETAINED	SB and NB 65 just outside project limits	6/19/19	deshat1	1.00	EA				
				SB and NB 65 just outside project limits	6/20/19	deshat1	1.00	EA				
	0371	618100	0 MOBILIZATION		6/30/19	deshat1	0.05	LS				
	0450	6274000	CONTRACTOR FURNISHED SURVEYING AND STAKING	Survey work completed for the Contract	6/25/19	deshat1	1.00	LS				